

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI****MAIN CASE No.:C.R.P.No.1294 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	15.7.2022	<p data-bbox="532 658 657 698"><b><u>DEV, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="532 784 1333 900">At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 27.07.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="532 1110 576 1142">tm</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1069 1302 1104"><hr/><b>DEV, J</b></p>	

--	--	--	--

