

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**CI VIL REVISION PETITION No.1294 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>Office Note</b>
05.	10.04.2026	<p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Post before another bench in which HRC,J is not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</b></p> <p><i>RKS</i></p>	